

ECOVADIS_Diehl Metering GmbH

September 2024

Diehl Metering GmbH ranked among the top 5% of companies by EcoVadis for its sustainability initiatives*.

Diehl Metering recently completed an in-depth corporate assessment of its operational sustainability practices by EcoVadis (the world's leading sustainability assessment company).

Gold medal

As a result of this assessment, we're proud to announce that **Diehl Metering was awarded a gold medal.** This testifies to the company's progress in the field of sustainable development.

Ecovadis recognition

| ustainability Rating | | | |
|---|--------------|--|--|
| DIEHL MI | ETERING GMBH | | GOLD Top 5% |
| DIEHL METERING GMBH has earned a Gold Medal , a recognition awarded to the Top 5% of companies assessed by EcoVadis in the 12 months prior to the medal issue date. It reflects the quality of the company's sustainability management system and demonstrates a commitment to promoting transparency throughout the value chain. <u>Learn more about EcoVadis Medals & Badges</u> . <u>EcoVadis</u> is recognized globally for trusted business sustainability ratings. | | | ecovacies Sustainability Rating SEP 2024 |
| valuation areas | | | |
| | | | |

* in the 12 months prior to the medal issue date